Regd. Off. & Works: 7th K.M. Barwala Road, Talwandi Rana, Hisar-125 001, INDIA Ph.: 01662-276178 Mobile: 98120-20111/40111/40222 Fax: 01662-276145 E-Mail: arceeind@rediffmail.com CIN: L29120HR1992PLC031681

03.11.2023

Corporate Relationship Department, The BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower, Dalal Street, MUMBAI- 400 001. SECURITY CODE NO. 520121

# Sub: Newspaper Publication for Board Meeting to consider and approve unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2023.

Dear Sir/Madam.

Pursuant to Our Letter dated 02/11/2023 regarding meeting of Board of Directors of the Company to be held on Friday, November 10, 2023 to consider and take on record inter alia the unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2023. We hereby enclose copies of the Notice Published in (The Financial Express) English Newspaper and (Jansatta) Hindi newspaper on 03/11/2023.

This is for your information in your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For: ARCEE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Srishti Date: 2023.11.03
12:54:05 +05'30'

(SRISHTI)
COMPANY SECRETARY &
COMPLIANCE OFFICER

## **FINANCIAL EXPRESS**



## **Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd**

EQUITED (FORMERLY KNOWN AS EQUITAS FINANCE LTD)

Registered Office: No.769, Spencer Plaza, 4th Floor, Phase-II, Anna Salai, Chennai - 600002.

## POSSESSION NOTICE (U/s. Rule 8 (1) - for immovable property)

Whereas the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of M/s. Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited, under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest [Act, 2002 (54 of 2002)] and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with [Rule 3] of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a Demand Notice calling upon the below mentioned Borrowers to repay thetotal outstanding amount mentioned in the notice being within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. Since the below mentioned Borrowers having failed to repay the below stated amount within the stipulated time, notice is hereby given to the below mentioned borrowers and the public in general that, the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Subsection (4) of Section 13 of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the Security interest Enforcement Rules, 2002. The Borrowers in particularand the public In general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the schedule mentioned properties and any dealings with the properties will be subject to the charge of M/s. Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited and further interest and other charges thereon." The Borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets."

Name of the Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s)	Guarantor(s)  BRANCH - Hisar LOAN NO - SEIBHSR0175020 BORROWER: MR.SUBASH Co-Barrower:  MR.SUBASH Co-Barrower:  MRICH - Hisar LOAN NO - SEIBHSR0175020 BORROWER: MR.SUBASH Co-Barrower:  MR.SUBASH Co-Barrower:  (Immovable Property)  All that pieces and parcel of non-agriculture property being Residential Property Situated at Village Kharad Tehsil & District Hisar in which 2 Marla 4 Sarsai being 1/88 share of total land measuring 11K-00M comprised in Khewat-No. 299//257, Khatuni No. 343, bearing Khasra No. 446(11-0) and 8 Sarsai being 1/36 share of total land measuring o1K-10M comprised in Khewat-No. 305//262, Khatuni No. 350, bearing Khasra No. 447(1-10) admeasuring area 100 Sq./yards With all present and future superstructure thereon. North by: Plot of Balwan. South by: House of Vinod.		Symbolic possession taken date
LOAN NO - SEIBHSR0175020 BORROWER: MR.SUBASH Co-Borrower:			01-11-2023
BRANCH - Hisar LOAN NO - SEIBHSR0148342 BORROWER : MR.RAJ KUMAR Co-Borrower : MRS.NINA DEVI	All the pieces and parcel of non-agriculture property being Residential Property situated at Residential Property Plot No. 147 having dimensions 15 feet X 30 Feet, measuring 50 Square Yards, Situated at Palika Vihar, Near Mahavir Colony, Hisar Tehsil & Dist. Hisar(Haryana) having admeasuring area 50 Sq. Yard. With all present and future superstructure thereon. North by: 30 Ft. Private property of Suresh, South by: 30 Ft. Private property of Palu Ram, East by: 15 Ft. Public street, West by: 15 Ft. Private property of Satyanarayan, Measurement: 50 Sq.yds. Situated at Within the Sub-Registration District of HISAR and Registration District of HISAR	27-04-2023 & 219295	01-11-2023
BRANCH - Hisar LOAN NO - SEIBHSRO163676 BORROWER : MR.MANOJ KUMAR Co-Borrower ; MRS.USA RANI	All that pieces and parcels of non-agriculture property being Residential Property comprised in Khewat No.615//537, Khatuni No.728, bearing Khasra No.390(0-8) his share of 1/2 share of total land 00K-08M i.e 4 Marla, situated at village Mirjapur, Tehsil & District Hisar(Haryana) having admeasuring area 120 Sq.yds. With all present and future superstructure thereon. North: House of Udaybhan, South: Road, East: House of Ashok Kumar, West: House of Sundar Dass	27-04-2023 & 215984	01-11-2023
	BOFFOWER(s) / GUATANTOF(S)  BRANCH - HISAT LOAN NO - SEIBHSR0175020 BORROWER: MR.SUBASH CO-BOFFOWER: MRS.MEENU  BRANCH - HISAT LOAN NO - SEIBHSR0148342 BORROWER: MR.RAJ KUMAR CO-BOFFOWER: MRS.NINA DEVI BRANCH - HISAT LOAN NO - SEIBHSR0163676 BORROWER: MR.MANOJ KUMAR CO-BOFFOWER: MR.MANOJ KUMAR CO-BOFFOWER: MRS.USA RANI	BRANCH - Hisar LOAN NO - SEIBHSR0175020 BORROWER: MR.SUBASH CO-Borrower: MRS.MEENU  BRANCH - Hisar LOAN NO - SEIBHSR0148342 BORROWER: MR.RAJ KUMAR CO-Borrower: MRS.NINA DEVI  BRANCH - Hisar LOAN NO - SEIBHSR0148342 BORROWER: MR.RAJ KUMAR CO-Borrower: MRS.NINA DEVI  BRANCH - Hisar LOAN NO - SEIBHSR0148342 BORROWER: MRS.NINA DEVI  BRANCH - Hisar CO-Borrower: MRS.NINA DEVI  BRANCH - Hisar CO-Borrower  MRS.NINA DEVI  BRANCH - Hisar CO-Borrower  MRS.NINA DEVI  BRANCH - Hisar CO-Borrower  MRS.NINA D	BRANCH - Hisar LOAN NO- SEIBHSR0175020 BORROWER: MR.SUBASH CO-Borrower: MR.AJ KUMAR CO-Borrower: MR.RAJ KUMAR CO-Borrower: MR.MANOJ KUMAR CO-Borrowe

CIN: U66010MH2000PLC128301 UP-201301

Registered Office: 11Th Floor, The Ruby, Plot No-29, Ruby Mills Compound, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar West, Mumbai - 400028. BRANCH OFFICE: : 7th Floor, Synergy Tower, A-13/1, Sec 62, Noida, E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE UNDER SARFAESI ACT, 2002

1. RESERVE PRICE

The Undersigned As Authorized Officer Of Reliance Commercial Finance Limited Earlier Known As Reliance Home Finance Limited Has Taken Over Possession Of The Following Property Pursuant To The Notice Issued U/S 13(2) Of The Securifisation And Reconstruction Of The Financial Assets And Enforcement Of Security Interest Act 2002 In The Following Loan Accounts With A Right To Sell The Same On "As Is Where Is Basis" And "As Is What Is Basis" For Realization Of Bank's Dues

1. BORROWER/S & GUARANTOR/S NAME & ADDRESS 2. TOTAL DUE+ INTEREST FROM

DATE OF POSSESSION/

DESCRIPTION OF THE

## ARCEE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office & Works: 7th K.M. Barwala Road Talwandi Rana, Hisar - 125001 (Haryana) Ph No. 98120-20111, 98120-40111 Email 1D: arceeind@rediffmail.com, CIN: L29120HR1992PLC031681

### NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, the 10th day of November, 2023, inter-alia, to consider and approve the unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Half year ended on September 30, 2023.

For: ARCEE INDUSTRIES LTD.

(SHRUTI GUPTA) Place: Hisar (Haryana) Dated: 02.11.2023 DIN- 01742368

NDER

CKP-23-24nal Railway th Eastern nd on behall s E-tenders ork, Manual the tender

ceived shall k : Annual ration of & loading rains at CKF riod of three 5,64,581.60 Cost of opening of

CKP, South Director d time of 23 at 15.00 at website

B

tenderer/ stock exchange i.e www.bseindia.com. III Digital e registered registered icipate on

(PR-767)

GENOMIC VALLEY BIOTECH LIMITED

Regd. Off: 4 K.M. Stone, Berri Chharra Road. Village- Kherka Musalman, P.O. Tandaheri, Tehsil-Bahadurgarh, District-Jhajjar, Haryana-124507 CIN: L01122HR1994PLC033029

Tele: +91-9811341542 Email: genomicvalley@gmail.com; Visit: http://www.genomicvalley.com

Notice is hereby given pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 29 and 47 (1)(a) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of Board of Directors of GENOMIC VALLEY BIOTECH LIMITED ("Company"), will be held on Wednesday, 08th November, 2023 at 11:45 A.M. inter alia, to consider and approve the Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and six months ended on September 30, 2023. Information in this regard is also available on the website of the Company i.e. www.genomicvalley.com and on the website of

For Genomic Valley Biotech Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 02.11.2023

Sd/-Anupam Aditya "Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Corporate Office: Branch Office: 14 **Demand Notice Under S** 

Assets a Undersigned being the Authorized officer of M/s Ba failed to discharge their liability i.e. defaulted in the against Property advanced to them by Bajai Housii notices were issued to them under Section 13 (2) of rules there-to, on their last known addresses, howe intimated/informed by way of this publication notice to

Loan Account No./Name of the Borrow Co-Borrower(s)/Guarantor(s) & Addre

Branch : DELHI (LAN No. 401HSLEC671834 and 401TSHEE137799 )

1. ANIL KUMAR (Borrower) 2. MEENU KUMAR (Co-Borrower)

Both At H-702 Pioneer Park Golf Course, Extension Road Sector-61, Ulhawas (83) Gurgaon Haryana, Badshahpur-122101

Branch : DELHI (LAN No. H401ECN0436820 and H581HLP0236707) 1. RAM PAL SINGH (Borrower)

2. RAKESHI DEVI (Co-Borrower)

Both At P- 92, Gali No -06, Shankar Naga JEHRAULI, PARGANA- DASNA, GHAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH-201001 Krishna Nagar East Delhi, Delhi-110051

This step is being taken for substituted service outstanding along with future interest within 60 da with Bajaj Housing Finance Limited) further steps t 13(4) of the Securitization and Reconstruction of F The parties named above are also advised not to Limited has the charge.

FINANCE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Manighaynam

### NOTICE [(Appendix IV) Rule 8(1)]

of ManiBhavnam Home Finance India Pvt. Ltd., a (hereinafter referred as duly been Authorised by the Central Government, vide a notification as a Financial Institution, for the purposes of the "The Securitization Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, having its or, N-2, South Extension Part-1, New Delhi-110049, under the and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security 2) (hereinafter referred to as "Act") and in exercise of the powers of the Act read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rule, ated 21-July-2023 calling upon,

D/ HARPAL SINGH YADAV PLOT NO 55 4, SF SECTOR 1 VASUNDHARA DAIRY FARM, SWADESHI POLYTEX KAVI NAGAR, NR. SANI TEMPLE FLAT NO SF 4, 2ND FLOOR, (REAR RHS/SOUTH WEST PORTION) PANDAY KHASRA NO 306, NR NEW ERA SCHOOL, GHAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH. AT NO SF-2, PLOT NO.-140, MEHRAULI, PARGANA- DASNA, GHAZIABAD

NO 55 4,SF SECTOR 1 VASUNDHARA GHAZIABAD-201012, ALSO AT: EX KAVI NAGAR, NR. SANI TEMPLE GHAZIABAD-201002, ALSO AT: FLAT RHS/SOUTH WEST PORTION) PANDAY NAGAR; PLOT NO 140 AND 141 SCHOOL, GHAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH, PIN CODE-201001, ALSO AT:

ed in the notice i.e. Rs. 26,76,385.32/-(Rupees Twenty Six Lakh Hundred Eighty Five And Thirty Two Paisa Only) as on 13-Julinterest and other charges within Sixty (60) days from the date of de loan number (LP0000000003060 & LP0000000002980 &

ay the amount, Notice is hereby given to the Borrower and the public in as taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise Date: 03 .11. 2023 Place: - DEL Inder sub-section (4) of section 13 of Act read with Rule 8 of the Security 002 on 31 day of oct 2023.

the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property The Ruroperty will be subject to the charge of MBHF for an amount of wenty Six Lakh Seventy Six thousand Three Hundred Eighty Five as on 13-Jul-2023 along with the applicable interest and other charges.

n of India Ltd. उपक्रम, रेल मंत्रालय) ार पेरियार चलाई, इग्मोर, वे

जिस्टिक्स हब विकसित करना चाहता है KABKNA है। कॉनकॉर नीति के फ्रेमवर्क और वैयरहाउसिंग एवं अन्य सम्बद्ध कार्यकलापाँ हार्यान्यन के इच्छुक वित्तीय रूप से सुदृढ़ ट्रैयां 1000 बजे से 1800 बजे के बीच किसी । उपरोक्त वर्णित पते पर 20,11,2023 को इच्छुक पार्टियां मुहरबंद लिफाफे में निर्धारित के कार्यालय में 07.12.2023 को 15.00 बजे के लिए कृपबा https://concorindia.co.in/ 003 / vijaykumar@concorindia.com पर ई जमा करने की अंतिम तिथि से पूर्व केवल

हस्ता./- सीजीएम/चेन्नई

## जामिया नगर शाखा

ना (अचल सम्पत्ति हेतु)

है प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति के अधीन युनियन बैंक ऑफ इंडिया, जामिया प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली 2002 के प्रदत शक्तियों के अंतर्गत कर्जदार मैसर्स इंडो र श्री नेहल अहंमद खान को एक मांग सूचना । जिसमें सूचना में उल्लेखित राशि रू ख सैतीस हजार एक सौ छिहत्तर और पैसे प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 दिनों के अंदर प्रति

फल हो गये हैं इसलिये एतदद्वारा उधारकर्ता अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने सुरक्षा हित प्रवर्तन के नियम धारा (4) के तहत प्रदत्त शक्तियों के प्रयोग में 13 को ले लिया है।

तद्द्वारा उक्त संपंत्तियों के साथ लेन-देन न ाति के साथ कोई भी लेन यूनियन बैंक ऑफ शि रू 1,51,37,176.33 और भविष्य का ब्याज

म धारा (8), के प्रावधानों के अंतर्गत सरक्षित तीमा की ओर आकर्षित किया जाता है।

### का विवरण

-बी / 2, तृतीय तल, नेहरू कॉम्पलैक्स, त, क्षेत्रफल 2250 वर्ग फीट, यह सम्पत्ति गूरब में – शेष हिस्सा, पश्चिम में – सर्विस ट नं. 10

ाधिकृत अधिकारी, यूनियन बैंक ऑफ इंडिया

## आरसी इंडस्टीज लिमिटेड

पंजी. कार्यालय एवं कार्यः 7वां के.एम बरवाला रोड, तलवंडी राना, हिसार—125001 (हरियाणा) फोन न0: 98120-20111, 98120-40111 ईमेल आईडी: arceeind@rediffmail.com, सीआईएन: L29120HR1992PLC031681

सूचना एतद्क्षांच सूचित किया जाता है, सेबी (सूचीयन अनिवार्यताएँ एवं प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएँ) विनिधमावली, 2015 के विनियम 47 के साथ पठित विनियम 29 के अनुसार, अन्य बातों के साथ, 30 सिताबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए अनंकेंब्रित वित्तीय परिणामां पर विचार तथा मंजूरी हेतु निदेशक मंडल की बैठक शुक्रवार 10 नवम्बर, 2023, को आयोजित की जाएगी। कृतेः आरसी इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

हस्ता / — (श्रुति गुप्ता) निदेशक स्थानः हिसार (हरियाणा) दिनांकः 02.11.2023 DIN-01742368

## रेलटेल

(भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)

ई-निविदा संख्या : रेलटेल/प.क्षे./ई-निविदा/खु.नि./ 2023-24 /आई,वी.एफ.आर.टी./ओ.एफ.सी.-कार्य/02 दिनांक 27.10.2023

रेलटेल पश्चिमी क्षेत्र "आई,वी.एफ.आर.टी. संस्था के 4 स्थानों को ओ.एफ.सी. तंत्र द्वारा जोड़ना । " के लिए खुली ई-निविदा आमंत्रित करता है।

निविदा सूचना और निविदा दस्तावेज

फोन: 91 (22) 24923907

## भारतीय कंटेनर निगम लिमिटेड CONTAINER CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD

भारत सरकार का नवरल उपक्रम्। (A Navratna Undertaking of Govt. of India) कॉर भवन, सी-3, मधुरा रोड, अपोलो अस्पताल के सामने, नई दिल्ली 110076 -निविदा आमंत्रण सचना (आईएफबी) (केवल

र्रानेंग अनुबंध आधार पर निर्धारित शास्तीय मानक विशिष्टि के अनुसार बीएलसीएस वैगनों के निर्माण हेतु 3969 मी. टन (लगभग) विशेष स्टील स्ट्रवचरल प्लेट्स/शीद्स की आपूर्वि हेतु स्टील के सुख्यापित मारतीय मुख्य निर्माताओं, जिनके पात एकोकृत स्टील प्लाट (आइंएसपी) हों, जिसमें इन-हाउस लोहा निर्माण के पश्चात तरल स्टील और कूड स्टील का उत्पादन इन-हाउस रोलिंग शामिल हो से दो पैकेट, खुली टेंडरिंग प्रणाली में ऑनलाइन खुली ई-निविदाएं आमंत्रित की जाती है।

बोली संदर्भ निविदा संख्या CON/T/BLCS/Steel Items/2023 निविदित मात्रा 3960 मी, टन (लगमग) बीएलसीएस वैगनों के निर्माण हेतु विशेष स्टील स्ट्रक्यरल

प्लेट्स/शीट्स (आवश्यकता के शेड्यूल के अनुसार- खण्ड-॥ की शर्त 1.6) बोली सुरक्षित राशि (धरोहर राशि) 🕏 10,00,000/-

दस्तावेज का मूल्य ₹ 1,000/- कॉनकॉर हेतु ऑनलाइन पेमेंट गेटवे के माध्यम से

निविदा प्रक्रिया **शुल्क (अप्रतिदेय)** | ₹ 4,720/- (जीएसटी @18% सहित) कॉनकॉर हेतु ऑनलाइन पेमेंट गेटवे के माध्यम से

पूर्व-बोली 10 नवम्बर, 2023 को 11:00 बजे आईएसटी पर वीडियो कॉन्क्रेंस के माध्यम से। लिंक शेयर करने हेतु कृपया इमेल आईडी:- akmishra@concorindia.com पर 10 नवम्बर, 2023 को 10:00 बजे (आईएसटी) तक मेल भेजें

निविदा बिक्री की अवधि (ऑनलाइन) 03.11.2023 (11:00 बजे) से 28.11.2023 (15:00 बजे) तक निविदा जमा करने की तिथि व समय 28.11.2023 (16:00 बजे तक- भारतीय मानक समय) निविदा खुलने की तिथि व समय 29.11.2023 को 11:30 बजे

खुलने का स्थान मुख्य महाप्रबंधक / पी. एंड एस / क्षेत्र—III, कंटेनर कार्परिशन ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड, एनएसआईसी, एवं पत्राचार पुमडीबीपी बिल्डिंग, तृतीय तल, ओखला इंडस्ट्रियल एस्टेट, एनएसआईसी ओखला मेट्रो स्टेशन के सामने, नई दिल्ली-110020, ईमेल : akmishra@concorindia.com

पात्रता भापदंड, समान प्रकृति के कार्य के संबंध में अनुभव आदि हेतु कृपया वेबसाइट <u>tenderwizard.com/CCIL</u>; <u>concorindia.co.in</u> एवं <u>eprocure.gov.in</u> पर उपलब्ध विस्तृत निविदा सूचना देखें। इस निविदा के लिए सुद्धि पत्र /अनुशेष, यदि कोई होगा तो, केवल उपरोक्त वेबसाइटों पर प्रकाशित होगा। इस संबंध में समाचार पत्रों में विज्ञापन जारी नहीं किया जाएग

सीआईएन सं. L64202DL2000GOI107905

https://www.railtelindia.com/ पर उपलब्ध हैं और इसे ई-निविदा पोर्टल https://railtel.enivida.com/ से डाउनलोड किया जा सकता है। भविष्य के सभी परिशिष्ट/शुद्धिपत्र रेलटेल की वेबसाइट और ई-निविदा पोर्ट्ल पर ही अपलोड किए जाएंगे।

वेस्टर्न रेलवे माइक्रोवेव कॉम्प्लेक्स, सेनापति बापट मार्ग, महालक्ष्मी, मुंबई-400013 फैक्स: 91 (22) 24923913

बकाया है (इसके बाद 'प्रतिभूत ऋण' उपरोक्त सुविधाओं के तहत बकाया राहि हित सृजित किया है: क्र.सं.

पंजाब मैशनल बैंक 🐫

संदर्भ सं. : CS/4168/SARFAI श्री सुखराम पुत्र करण सिंह एडब्ल्युएचओ गुरजिंदर विहार ग्रेटर बुद्ध नगर, यूपी- 201308 श्री सुखराम पुत्र करण सिंह प्लॉट नंद बी ओमीक्रॉन आईए, ग्रेटर नोएडा, यू

श्रीमती जतनवती पत्नी श्री सुखराम

एडब्ल्यूएचओ गुरजिंदर विहार ग्रेटर

श्रीमती जतनवती पत्नी श्री सुखरा

यूपीएसआईडीसी साइट 4, ग्रेटर नोए

वित्तीय आस्तियों के प्रतिभृतिकरण

विषय: खाता संख्या 527700N

सुविधा का लाभ उठाया गया

आपने निम्नलिखित क्रेडिट सुविध

किस्त/ब्याज/मूल ऋण का भुगतान न व परिसंपत्ति (एनपीए) के रूप में वर्गीकृत

30.09.2023 तक बैंक को देय राशि

क्र.सं.

52770

बुद्ध नगर, यूपी-201308

तहत् उपलब्धे अन्य अधिकारों का प्रयो (इसके बाद 'अधिनियम' संदर्भित) की खातों में बकाया शेष में 30.09.2023 त आपके द्वारा प्रतिभूत ऋण का भुगतान न प्लॉट नं. 02, ब्लॉक बी, ओमिक्रॉन सिंह के भाग पर प्रतिभूत परिसंपत्तियों को विमोचित व

हम आंपको इस नोटिस की तारीख से त मात्र) तथा पूर्ण भुगतान तक आगे के

प्रावधानों की ओर आकर्षित/आमंत्रित कृपयां ध्यान दें कि उक्त अधिनियम की अन्यथा (व्यापार के सामान्य पात्रयक्रम आपको यह भी नोटिस दिया जाता है कि यदि किसी कारण से, व्यवसाय के सामा जमा/प्रेषित किया जाएगा। आपको ऐसी \*हम्परा अन्य प्रतिभृत संपत्तियों को प्रवरि कृपया इस नोटिस के तहत इस मांग का के लिए उत्तरदायी ठहराते हुए, आगे की \*यह नोटिस डीआरटी/कोर्ट, जैसा मामल \*यह नोटिस डीआरटी/कोर्ट के समक्ष ल सरफैसी अधिनियम 13(2) के तहत हम

## **MPANY LIMITED**

nsurance Company Limited)

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

ISTRATION WITH IRDAI: FEBRUARY 15, 2010

	3 months ended/ As at			6 mo	
	September 30, 2023	June 30, 2023	September 30, 2022	September 30	
(1971年) 新元素 (1971年) 16.11。	1,31,664	1,11,904	96,132	2,43,56	
ceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(759)	(7,220)	250	(7,980)	
er Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(759)	(7,220)	250	(7.980)	